STAND OUT FROM
THE CROWD
Linear LED Feature Pendant
Polaris 1 Hexagon
CONTINUOUS
FORMAT
INTEGRAL
PIR’S

TUNEABLE
WHITE
OPTION
Linear LED Feature Pendant
Polaris 1 Hexagon
Code Weight Size (mm) Luminaire
power (tcW)
Delivered
Lumens (Llm)
Efficacy
(llm/cw)
Colour
Temp (°K)
CRI Power Factor
(TOP driver)
P1HB/OS/F/0280/4K8 8.1 6x280mm 47 5510 117.2 4000K >80 0.95
P1HB/OS/F/0580/4K8 9.7 6x580mm 94 11020 117.2 4000K >80 0.95
P1HB/OS/F/0880/4K8 11.2 6x880mm 140 16530 118.1 4000K >80 0.95
P1HB/OS/F/1160/4K8 14.6 6x1160mm 187 22040 117.9 4000K >80 0.95
P1HB/HX/F/0280/4K8 8.1 6x280mm 47 4240 90.2 4000K >80 0.95
P1HB/HX/F/0580/4K8 9.7 6x580mm 94 8480 90.2 4000K >80 0.95
P1HB/HX/F/0880/4K8 11.2 6x880mm 140 12720 90.9 4000K >80 0.95
P1HB/HX/F/1160/4K8 14.6 6x1160mm 187 16960 90.7 4000K >80 0.95
• 5 year warranty
• See website for LDT files
• MacAdam 3 Step
• Rated Life (hrs) : >60,000